
Beh okolo priehrady Turček 25.6.2016

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Oravec Matúš 107 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 18.9.2002 00:29:23,25

Wagner Erik 116 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 21.6.2001 00:30:34,92

Hýroš Pavol 104 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 24.1.1952 00:31:04,85

Ďurdík Pavol 105 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 14.9.1955 00:32:45,51

Čaládik Jozef 9 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 25.10.1952 00:34:19,49

Mazúrová Timea 109 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 28.6.2002 00:34:51,53

Golhová Sára 110 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 2.8.2001 00:35:45,27

Kubička Lukáš 106 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 19.4.2001 00:36:54,43

Urbanovská Lilly 117 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 14.7.2004 AK ZŤS Martin 00:37:04,75

Štikláč Jozef 103 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 12.1.1954 00:37:55,14

Bašovský Jozef 114 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 29.11.1944 00:38:10,22

Roglová Laura 108 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 18.2.2005 MKL Kremnica 00:38:18,82

Krupárová Jana 73 7 km - DVOJICE 12.7.1968 00:38:27,34

Liskaj Jozef 27 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 19.3.1950 BS Tatran Turany 00:38:32,91

Tonheaser Lukáš 112 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 0000-00-00 00:40:38,65

Havranová Jana 115 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 2.3.1982 00:43:04,69

Daubner Anton 118 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 20.12.1942 Liga 100 Praha 00:43:36,22

Vojvoda Jakub 111 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 13.9.2002 00:45:56,56

Gombošová Monika 74 7 km - DVOJICE 20.10.1975 00:47:43,95

Kašuba Martin 120 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 14.5.2003 00:50:01,42

Groszman Tomáš 102 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 9.3.2007 00:51:27,77

Majliš Marek 113 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 14.2.2002 00:52:02,43

Daubner Jozef 119 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 30.3.1937 00:54:21,82

Groszman Miroslav 71 7 km - DVOJICE 22.7.1977 00:58:27,10

Ferenc Dezider 101 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 5.11.1935 Tatran Turany 01:18:05,94

Frno Jaroslav 72 7 km - DVOJICE 8.2.1992 DNQ

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Baláž Roman 60 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 7.6.1965 00:57:09,22

Kašjak Michal 44 13 km - M do 40 (A) 5.4.1977 Vrútky 00:57:43,32

Hrivnák Peter 46 13 km - M do 40 (A) 13.5.1977 00:58:02,25

Néger Ján 32 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 12.7.1975 KBL Martin 01:00:44,99

Rybár Branislav 41 13 km - M do 40 (A) 6.8.1979 Zvolen 01:01:20,51

Kohút Marián 29 13 km - M do 40 (A) 23.6.1979 01:01:43,72

Horvát Marcel 25 13 km - M do 40 (A) 2.5.1984 Inter Horná Ves 01:02:05,89

Lovčičan Miroslav 18 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 28.3.1973 Nemak Slovakia 01:02:30,55

Mocik Jan 2 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 6.11.1964 Banska Bystrica 01:02:41,52

Esentierová Adéla 61 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 28.4.1988 01:03:53,12

Kotrík Milan 30 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 19.3.1968 Baláž extreme team 01:03:58,68

Brunn Jozef 13 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 24.8.1962 MKL Kremnica 01:04:41,71

Taldík Jaroslav 42 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 13.11.1975 01:05:43,57

Klein Patrik 47 13 km - M do 40 (A) 30.7.1995 01:08:19,25

Kruppa Peter 62 13 km - M do 40 (A) 18.6.1980 01:08:20,13

Mecele Jozef 1 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 3.2.1961 Slovalco Ziar nad Hronom 01:08:53,31

Fuksa Andrej 55 13 km - M do 40 (A) 26.8.1995 01:09:10,70

TRAŤ   7,00 km

TRAŤ   13,00 km



Kanpp Róbert 54 13 km - M do 40 (A) 27.4.1979 01:09:25,30

Tatko Jozef 20 13 km - M do 40 (A) 28.9.1984 BS Turany 01:10:08,68

Hinka Július 21 13 km - M do 40 (A) 26.1.1980 BS Tatran Turany 01:10:25,37

Valocka Milan 49 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 14.12.1960 01:11:31,07

Vojtáš Nikolas 15 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 19.1.2000 01:12:43,94

Hlavňa Peter 45 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 15.9.1961 01:12:50,85

Škuta Tomáš 19 13 km - M do 40 (A) 11.7.1991 PS Tatran Turany 01:13:09,28

Ďuriga Peter 6 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 17.7.1974 01:13:09,28

Hus Igor 28 13 km - M do 40 (A) 9.5.1990 01:13:45,95

Čillík Martin 16 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 16.7.1998 01:14:09,75

Dojčár Juraj 40 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 2.12.1958 BS Tatran Turany 01:14:28,12

Lučanský Patrik 58 13 km - M do 40 (A) 26.7.1993 01:14:41,38

Zaťko Šimon 8 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 30.8.1997 01:15:09,83

Vonkomer Martin 17 13 km - M do 40 (A) 28.2.1977 01:15:14,71

Tucsok Róbert 12 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 17.5.1966 01:15:44,69

Ďurica Jozef 3 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 17.4.1960 01:15:44,17

Svrček Martin 10 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 19.8.1969 01:17:00,01

Ďuricová Lucia 4 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 15.7.1999 01:17:36,57

Cabuková Eva 34 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 30.1.1976 KBBS Turčiankse Teplice 01:17:36,57

Rosipal Peter 26 13 km - M do 40 (A) 21.5.1986 01:17:56,94

Vuongová Darina 5 13 km - Ž 50-59 (CF) 25.12.1965 01:18:18,82

Kašuba Ivan 121 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 18.12.1999 Martin 01:18:18,82

Daubner Petr 50 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 22.1.1973 Otrokáři 01:18:37,76

Miškovský Ján 37 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 29.4.1962 01:19:29,42

Zemánek Miroslav 7 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 24.2.1958 KBBS 01:19:41,36

Ježík Pavol 22 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 20.12.1969 BS Tatran Turany 01:22:31,52

Wassmund Rene 33 13 km - M do 40 (A) 25.12.1978 Nemecko 01:23:25,04

Budaj Martin 52 13 km - M do 40 (A) 21.5.1978 01:24:13,59

Budajová Alena 51 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 14.12.1982 01:24:13,59

Nechalová Denisa 39 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 20.8.1975 01:25:34,30

Jánoš Dalibor 31 13 km - M do 40 (A) 19.6.1978 KBL Martin 01:25:34,30

Ťapušík Miroslav 38 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 6.5.1973 Hasiči Handlová 01:25:34,30

Fuksová Monika 56 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 11.4.1998 01:30:18,19

Podhradská Jana 11 13 km - Ž 50-59 (CF) 26.11.1963 01:31:19,46

Červeňová Daniela 43 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 19.2.1973 01:31:44,10

Kolenová Blanka 35 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 20.11.1972 01:32:51,89

Filová Monika 36 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 9.4.1973 01:37:26,03

Kečkéš Miroslav 24 13 km - M do 40 (A) 8.6.1988 01:37:33,13

Malíková Tatiana 23 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 14.11.1989 01:37:33,13

Bičkošová Lenka 57 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 10.1.1987 01:41:51,18

Medveď Pavol 53 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 11.10.1967 01:43:19,74

Čullá Eva 59 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 18.11.1986 DNQ

Hovorič Igor 14 13 km - M do 40 (A) 14.10.1997 DNF

Vasil Marián 48 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 19.6.1965 DNF



Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Vojtáš Nikolas 15 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 19.1.2000 01:12:43,94

Čillík Martin 16 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 16.7.1998 01:14:09,75

Zaťko Šimon 8 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 30.8.1997 01:15:09,83

Ďuricová Lucia 4 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 15.7.1999 01:17:36,57

Kašuba Ivan 121 13 km - Juniori (SŠ) 18.12.1999 Martin 01:18:18,82

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Néger Ján 32 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 12.7.1975 KBL Martin 01:00:44,99

Lovčičan Miroslav 18 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 28.3.1973 Nemak Slovakia 01:02:30,55

Kotrík Milan 30 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 19.3.1968 Baláž extreme team 01:03:58,68

Taldík Jaroslav 42 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 13.11.1975 01:05:43,57

Ďuriga Peter 6 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 17.7.1974 01:13:09,28

Svrček Martin 10 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 19.8.1969 01:17:00,01

Daubner Petr 50 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 22.1.1973 Otrokáři 01:18:37,76

Ježík Pavol 22 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 20.12.1969 BS Tatran Turany 01:22:31,52

Ťapušík Miroslav 38 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 6.5.1973 Hasiči Handlová 01:25:34,30

Medveď Pavol 53 13 km - M 40-49 (B) 11.10.1967 01:43:19,74

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Baláž Roman 60 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 7.6.1965 00:57:09,22

Mocik Jan 2 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 6.11.1964 Banska Bystrica 01:02:41,52

Brunn Jozef 13 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 24.8.1962 MKL Kremnica 01:04:41,71

Mecele Jozef 1 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 3.2.1961 Slovalco Ziar nad Hronom 01:08:53,31

Valocka Milan 49 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 14.12.1960 01:11:31,07

Hlavňa Peter 45 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 15.9.1961 01:12:50,85

Dojčár Juraj 40 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 2.12.1958 BS Tatran Turany 01:14:28,12

Tucsok Róbert 12 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 17.5.1966 01:15:44,69

Ďurica Jozef 3 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 17.4.1960 01:15:44,17

Miškovský Ján 37 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 29.4.1962 01:19:29,42

Zemánek Miroslav 7 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 24.2.1958 KBBS 01:19:41,36

Vasil Marián 48 13 km - M 50-59 (C) 19.6.1965 DNF

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Kašjak Michal 44 13 km - M do 40 (A) 5.4.1977 Vrútky 00:57:43,32

Hrivnák Peter 46 13 km - M do 40 (A) 13.5.1977 00:58:02,25

Rybár Branislav 41 13 km - M do 40 (A) 6.8.1979 Zvolen 01:01:20,51

Kohút Marián 29 13 km - M do 40 (A) 23.6.1979 01:01:43,72

Horvát Marcel 25 13 km - M do 40 (A) 2.5.1984 Inter Horná Ves 01:02:05,89

Klein Patrik 47 13 km - M do 40 (A) 30.7.1995 01:08:19,25

Kruppa Peter 62 13 km - M do 40 (A) 18.6.1980 01:08:20,13

Fuksa Andrej 55 13 km - M do 40 (A) 26.8.1995 01:09:10,70

Kanpp Róbert 54 13 km - M do 40 (A) 27.4.1979 01:09:25,30

Tatko Jozef 20 13 km - M do 40 (A) 28.9.1984 BS Turany 01:10:08,68

Hinka Július 21 13 km - M do 40 (A) 26.1.1980 BS Tatran Turany 01:10:25,37

Škuta Tomáš 19 13 km - M do 40 (A) 11.7.1991 PS Tatran Turany 01:13:09,28

TRAŤ   13 km - Juniori (SŠ)

TRAŤ   13 km - M 40-49 (B)

TRAŤ   13 km - M 50-59 (C)

TRAŤ   13 km - M do 40 (A)



Hus Igor 28 13 km - M do 40 (A) 9.5.1990 01:13:45,95

Lučanský Patrik 58 13 km - M do 40 (A) 26.7.1993 01:14:41,38

Vonkomer Martin 17 13 km - M do 40 (A) 28.2.1977 01:15:14,71

Rosipal Peter 26 13 km - M do 40 (A) 21.5.1986 01:17:56,94

Wassmund Rene 33 13 km - M do 40 (A) 25.12.1978 Nemecko 01:23:25,04

Budaj Martin 52 13 km - M do 40 (A) 21.5.1978 01:24:13,59

Jánoš Dalibor 31 13 km - M do 40 (A) 19.6.1978 KBL Martin 01:25:34,30

Kečkéš Miroslav 24 13 km - M do 40 (A) 8.6.1988 01:37:33,13

Hovorič Igor 14 13 km - M do 40 (A) 14.10.1997 DNF

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Cabuková Eva 34 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 30.1.1976 KBBS Turčiankse Teplice 01:17:36,57

Nechalová Denisa 39 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 20.8.1975 01:25:34,30

Červeňová Daniela 43 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 19.2.1973 01:31:44,10

Kolenová Blanka 35 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 20.11.1972 01:32:51,89

Filová Monika 36 13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF) 9.4.1973 01:37:26,03

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Vuongová Darina 5 13 km - Ž 50-59 (CF) 25.12.1965 01:18:18,82

Podhradská Jana 11 13 km - Ž 50-59 (CF) 26.11.1963 01:31:19,46

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Esentierová Adéla 61 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 28.4.1988 01:03:53,12

Budajová Alena 51 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 14.12.1982 01:24:13,59

Fuksová Monika 56 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 11.4.1998 01:30:18,19

Malíková Tatiana 23 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 14.11.1989 01:37:33,13

Bičkošová Lenka 57 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 10.1.1987 01:41:51,18

Čullá Eva 59 13 km - Ž do 40 (AF) 18.11.1986 DNQ

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Krupárová Jana 73 7 km - DVOJICE 12.7.1968 00:38:27,34

Gombošová Monika 74 7 km - DVOJICE 20.10.1975 00:47:43,95

Groszman Miroslav 71 7 km - DVOJICE 22.7.1977 00:58:27,10

Frno Jaroslav 72 7 km - DVOJICE 8.2.1992 DNQ

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Hýroš Pavol 104 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 24.1.1952 00:31:04,85

Ďurdík Pavol 105 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 14.9.1955 00:32:45,51

Čaládik Jozef 9 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 25.10.1952 00:34:19,49

Štikláč Jozef 103 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 12.1.1954 00:37:55,14

Bašovský Jozef 114 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 29.11.1944 00:38:10,22

Liskaj Jozef 27 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 19.3.1950 BS Tatran Turany 00:38:32,91

Havranová Jana 115 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 2.3.1982 00:43:04,69

Daubner Anton 118 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 20.12.1942 Liga 100 Praha 00:43:36,22

Daubner Jozef 119 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 30.3.1937 00:54:21,82

TRAŤ   13 km - Ž do 40 (AF)

TRAŤ   7 km - DVOJICE

TRAŤ   7 km - Veteráni (60+)

TRAŤ   13 km - Ž 40-49 (BF)

TRAŤ   13 km - Ž 50-59 (CF)



Ferenc Dezider 101 7 km - Veteráni (60+) 5.11.1935 Tatran Turany 01:18:05,94

Meno Číslo Kategória Dat.narod. Klub Čas

Oravec Matúš 107 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 18.9.2002 00:29:23,25

Wagner Erik 116 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 21.6.2001 00:30:34,92

Mazúrová Timea 109 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 28.6.2002 00:34:51,53

Golhová Sára 110 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 2.8.2001 00:35:45,27

Kubička Lukáš 106 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 19.4.2001 00:36:54,43

Urbanovská Lilly 117 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 14.7.2004 AK ZŤS Martin 00:37:04,75

Roglová Laura 108 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 18.2.2005 MKL Kremnica 00:38:18,82

Tonheaser Lukáš 112 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 0000-00-00 00:40:38,65

Vojvoda Jakub 111 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 13.9.2002 00:45:56,56

Kašuba Martin 120 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 14.5.2003 00:50:01,42

Groszman Tomáš 102 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 9.3.2007 00:51:27,77

Majliš Marek 113 7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ) 14.2.2002 00:52:02,43

TRAŤ   7 km - Žiaci (ZŠ)


